{Enforcement} Rules, 2002 issued damand notica dated 20,05 2025 calling upon of LAKSHMANSHA! PUNJABHAI SOLANKI& HITESHBHA| 
LAKSHMANBHA| SOLANKI& MANJUBEN LAKSHMANBHAI SOLANKI & VISHALBHAI LAKSHMANBHAl SOLAN to repay the amount, 
mentioned in tha notice baing amount of Rs.10,19,832/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two Only) as on 
20.05.2025 barrowad through DCB Bank Limitedwithin 60 days from the date of te saidnotice: 
‘The borawer a well as the guarantors having faited lo repay tha amount, nalice is hereby given to the barrower! guarantor in particular and the